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1985 KLR250

PARTS LIST
CHASSIS ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,DIODE (Ref # 11043)
HARNESS,RR (Ref # 26001)
HARNESS,CNT (Ref # 26001A)
HARNESS,FR(MAIN) (Ref # 26001B)
FUSE-ASSY (Ref # 26004)
FUSE,20A,L=30 (Ref # 26006)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY (Ref # 26011)

FB BAT FB4L-A (Ref # 26012)
RELAY-ASSY,TURN SIGNA (Ref # 27002)
HORN (Ref # 27003)

DIODE (Ref # 49018)
CLAMP,BAND,L=120 (Ref # 92037)
BAND,LONG (Ref # 92072)
BAND,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92072A)
BAND,BATTERY,L=105 (Ref # 92072B)
DAMPER,MAT (Ref # 92075)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

11043-1376
26001-1586
26001-1677
26001-1698
26004-1055
26006-1056
26011-1264
26012-1110
27002-1053
27003-1306
49018-1052
92037-1483
92072-032
92072-056
92072-1173
92075-1582
130D0614
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
1
2
2
2



