

1985 KLR250

PARTS LIST

CHASSIS ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,DIODE (Ref # 11043)	11043-1376	1
HARNESS,RR (Ref # 26001)	26001-1586	1
HARNESS,CNT (Ref # 26001A)	26001-1677	1
HARNESS,FR(MAIN) (Ref # 26001B)	26001-1698	1
FUSE-ASSY (Ref # 26004)	26004-1055	1
FUSE,20A,L=30 (Ref # 26006)	26006-1056	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY (Ref # 26011)	26011-1264	1
FB BAT FB4L-A (Ref # 26012)	26012-1110	1
RELAY-ASSY,TURN SIGNA (Ref # 27002)	27002-1053	1
HORN (Ref # 27003)	27003-1306	1
DIODE (Ref # 49018)	49018-1052	1
CLAMP,BAND,L=120 (Ref # 92037)	92037-1483	1
BAND,LONG (Ref # 92072)	92072-032	6
BAND,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92072A)	92072-056	1
BAND,BATTERY,L=105 (Ref # 92072B)	92072-1173	2
DAMPER,MAT (Ref # 92075)	92075-1582	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)	130D0614	2